
Diverse articole

I.D.: 46573392

Data publicarii	22.05.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.689,20 RON - 1.689,20 RON

Descriere: CABLU FRANA 746-05221 Buc 3 71.65 214.95 CABLU TRACTIUNE MTD 53 CM 746-04784 Buc 3 82.35 247.05 Demaror MTD 751-14396 pt motor ThorX Buc 2 132.97 265.94 BRAT GRUP TRANSMISIE MTD Buc 1 38.03 38.03 MANUSI SENSOR 1464 Buc 14 2.94 41.16 MANUSI TRICOT IMPREGNATE CU NITRIL 1453 Buc 22 4.37 96.14 MANUSI TRICOTATE 1459 Buc 11 2.94 32.34 CAZMA LOPATA ASH Buc 1 40.34 40.34 MANUSI TRICOTATE 677926 Buc 54 3.78 204.12 ALCOOL SANITAR MONA 500 ML Buc 24 11.76 282.24 CUREA VB-3L340K 754-04146 Buc 1 37.82 37.82 CUTIT MTD 53 CM 742-05024B Buc 2 88.24 176.48 EXPRESS DIZOLV. CALCAR 1 L Buc 1 8.39 8.39 MANUSI ECO HANDS PLUS ANS-87-190 Buc 1 4.2 4.2
